
Office of Public Instruction 
School Nutrition Programs 

Staff Directory 

School Nutrition Programs, General Information 
Phone: 406-444-2501 
Fax: 406-444-1488 
Mailing Address: Office of Public Instruction 

School Nutrition Programs 
PO Box 202501 
Helena, MT 59620-2501 

Contact Phone Email 
Christine Emerson, Program Director 406-444-2502 cemerson@mt.gov 
Teresa Motlas, Assistant Program Director 406-444-3532 tmotlas@mt.gov 
Camille McGoven, Specialist/FFVP Manager 406-444-4415 cmcgoven@mt.gov 
Emily Dunklee, Specialist/SFSP Manager 406-461-9917 edunklee@mt.gov 
Jill Griffin, Specialist/Menu Analyst 406-444-3574 jgriffin3@mt.gov 
Tara Jones, Specialist/School Breakfast Program Manager 406-431-2920 tara.jones@mt.gov 
Caroline Olson, Specialist 406-437-4688 caroline.olson@mt.gov 
Jackie Roller, Specialist 406-461-3498 jackie.roller@mt.gov 
Rochelle Davies, Specialist 406-465-3154 rochelle.davies@mt.gov    
Alison Wolf, Business Analyst/Direct Certification 406-444-4413 aliew@mt.gov 
Cindy Giese, Child Nutrition Education Trainer 406-366-9829 cgiese@mt.gov 
Pam Fruh, Food Distribution Program Manager 406-444-4412 pamela.fruh@mt.gov 
Clay Hickman, Administrative Assistant (OPI) 406-444-2501 chickman@mt.gov 

Montana Team Nutrition, General Information 
Phone: 406-994-5641 
Fax: 406-994-7300 
Mailing Address: Montana Team Nutrition Program 

Montana State University 
PO Box 173370 
Bozeman, MT 59717-3370 

Contact Phone Email 
Katie Bark, MTN Project Director 406-994-5641 kbark@mt.gov 
Molly Stenberg, Assistant Director/Nutrition Trainer 406-994-7217 stenberg@montana.edu 
Aubree Roth, Farm to School Coordinator 406-994-5996 aubree.roth@montana.edu 
Mary Ann Harris, Administrative Assistant (MTN) 406-994-5397 maryann.harris@montana.edu 
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